
 
 

STATE / REPRESENTIVE PLAYERS 
(SAAFL, SAFA, SAAFL Rep) 

HAWKE Harold 1937 
DILLON Bert 1939, 1948 
BENNETTS Lionel 1947 
CURNOW Len 1949 
POULTON Lance 1949 
FERGUSON Norm 1949 © 
JARRATT Claude 1949, 1951 (a), 1952, 1954, 1955 
CATE Brian 1950 
TREWIN Neville 1950 
TRICKETT Fred 1950 
YOUNG Ross 1950 
COCK David 1951 
FORSTER Tom 1951 
WILKINSON Ken 1951, 1953, 1954 (a) 
GUBBINS Frank 1952 
SCHULTZ Tommy 1952 
COCKS Kevin 1952, 1957 
THORPE Robert 1953 
BREBNER Don 1953 © 
DELO John 1954 
EDWARDS Brian 1954 
MIATKE Brian 1954 
SAUL Ron 1954 
GROSS Claude 1954, 1955 
BARROW John 1956 
HEINRICH Harold 1956 
LINKE Ray 1957 (Coach) 1958 (Coach) 
POTTS Ken 1958 
ROE Gordon 1958 
GILLEN Peter 1959 
BENTLEY Jim 1962 
COPPINS Jamie 1962 (a) 
BRIGHT Leon 1963 
THOMPSON Fenwick 1964 
BROWN Ally 1966 
BURNS Peter 1968 
CRANWELL Don 1973 
LAGZDINS Maris 1973 
ROZENBERGS Andy 1973 
TIERNEY Terry 1973 (a©) 1975 © 
HARLEY Rick 1975 
CAMP Wes 1984 



MORCOM Bob 1984 
TOOME Chris 1984 
MURRAY Stephen 1984, 1985, 1986 
FIORE Tony 1985, 1986 
WINDOW Stephen 1990 
WINDOW Peter 1990, 1992 ©, 1993 © 
BLOFFWITCH Kym 1992 
NEWTON Darryl 1992 
COCK Gary 1993, 2000 
SMID Brett 2000 
FISHER Braydn 2012, 2013 
WARD Michael 2012 
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SAAFL REPRESENTATIVE PLAYERS Under 17’s 

​ ​  
HARVEY Michael 1991, 1992 
BELCHEV Adam 1992 
BENNETT Cameron 1992 
HANNAM Trevor 1992 
GRAY Jared 2003 
HOEKMAN Greg 2004 (2) 
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BENTLEY Jim 1962 
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CATE Brian 1950 
COCK David 1951 
COCK Gary 1993, 2000 
COCKS Kevin 1952, 1957 
COPPINS Jamie 1962 (a) 
CRANWELL Don 1973 
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DELO John 1954 
DILLON Bert 1939, 1948 
EDWARDS Brian 1954 
FERGUSON Norm 1949 © 
FIORE Tony 1985, 1986 
FISHER Braydn 2012, 2013 
FORSTER Tom 1951 
GILLEN Peter 1959 
GROSS Claude 1954, 1955 
GUBBINS Frank 1952 
HARLEY Rick 1975 
HAWKE Harold 1937 
HEINRICH Harold 1956 
JARRATT Claude 1949, 1951 (a), 1952, 1954, 1955 
LAGZDINS Maris 1973 
LINKE Ray 1957 (Coach) 1958 (Coach) 
MIATKE Brian 1954 
MORCOM Bob 1984 
MURRAY Stephen 1984, 1985, 1986 
NEWTON Darryl 1992 
POTTS Ken 1958 
POULTON Lance 1949 
ROE Gordon 1958 
ROZENBERGS Andy 1973 
SAUL Ron 1954 
SCHULTZ Tommy 1952 
SMID Brett 2000 
THOMPSON Fenwick 1964 
THORPE Robert 1953 

 



TIERNEY Terry 1973 (a©), 1975 © 
TOOME Chris 1984 
TREWIN Neville 1950 
TRICKETT Fred 1950 
WARD Michael 2012 
WILKINSON Ken 1951, 1953, 1954 (a) 
WINDOW Peter 1990, 1992 ©, 1993 © 
WINDOW Stephen 1990 
YOUNG Ross 1950 
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